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199611180003
80341

11/18/1996
11:16:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AUSTIN,
JERRY R

199611180003
80351

11/18/1996
11:16:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

YATES,
TERRELL E

199611130003
76061

11/13/1996
11:56:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE &
WRECKER
SERVICE INC

199611150003
79161

11/15/1996
01:24:34 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199604010001
04671

199611250003
89171

11/25/1996
02:07:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WOOLEY,
DANIEL

199603050000
70701

199611050003
67721

11/05/1996
12:20:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HART
SERVICES INC

199611060003
69071

11/06/1996
12:27:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARRIS
ENTERPRISES
INC

199611040003
65981

11/04/1996
10:46:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARLEY,
STEPHEN E

199611070003
69961

11/07/1996
09:09:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHIPLEY,
TERRI C

199607260002
41761

199611070003
70391

11/07/1996
10:50:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES TIDMORE,
RICKY

199608260002
79481

199611130003
76051

11/13/1996
11:56:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARRYS
PLACE INC

199611130003
76041

11/13/1996
11:56:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

S & S MINING
SUPPLY INC

199611150003
79171

11/15/1996
01:24:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELLS
CARPETS
PLUS

199611270003
91731

11/27/1996
08:09:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES COSBY, LOUIE
E II

199503300000
80861

199611270003
91891

11/27/1996
09:08:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARNER,
JAMES H

199611270003
92381

11/27/1996
10:27:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRI MOR
GLASS CO

199611270003
92391

11/27/1996
10:27:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FREEMAN,
ROBERT L


