Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1996/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199611180003 80341	11/18/1996 11:16:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AUSTIN, JERRY R						·
199611180003 80351	11/18/1996 11:16:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	YATES, TERRELL E						
199611130003 76061	11/13/1996 11:56:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE & WRECKER SERVICE INC						
199611150003 79161	11/15/1996 01:24:34 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC					199604010001 04671	
199611250003 89171	11/25/1996 02:07:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLEY, DANIEL					199603050000 70701	
199611050003 67721	11/05/1996 12:20:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HART SERVICES INC						
199611060003 69071	11/06/1996 12:27:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARRIS ENTERPRISES INC						
199611040003 65981	11/04/1996 10:46:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARLEY, STEPHEN E						
199611070003 69961	11/07/1996 09:09:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPLEY, TERRI C					199607260002 41761	
199611070003 70391	11/07/1996 10:50:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	TIDMORE, RICKY					199608260002 79481	
199611130003 76051	11/13/1996 11:56:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARRYS PLACE INC						
199611130003 76041	11/13/1996 11:56:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	S & S MINING SUPPLY INC						
199611150003 79171	11/15/1996 01:24:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELLS CARPETS PLUS						
199611270003 91731	11/27/1996 08:09:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	COSBY, LOUIE E II					199503300000 80861	
199611270003 91891	11/27/1996 09:08:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARNER, JAMES H						
199611270003 92381	11/27/1996 10:27:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRI MOR GLASS CO						
199611270003 92391	11/27/1996 10:27:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FREEMAN, ROBERT L						